
Junior Academy Class Schedule
May 2015

Reston National G.C.

Ages 12-17

Ages 5-11

Level 2 - Beginner

Level 3 - Intermediate

Level 1 – New

Level 1 – New

Level 2 – Beginner

Dates Format Time Instructor
Tues. May 5, 12, 19, 26 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 4:30-5:30pm Shaun Strand
Sun. May 10, 17, 31, 6/7 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 2:00-3:00pm Shaun Strand
Mon. May 18, 6/1, 6/8, 6/15 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 4:30-5:30pm Kathryn O’Rourke

Dates Format Time Instructor
Tues. May 5, 12, 19, 26 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 4:30-5:30pm Josh Sweeney
Sat. May 30, 6/6, 6/13, 6/20 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 2:00-3:00pm TBD
Mon. June 1, 8, 15, 22 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 4:00-5:00pm Josh Sweeney

Dates Format Time Instructor
Sat. May 2, 9, 16, 30 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 11:00-12:00pm Josh Sweeney
Wed. May 13, 20, 27, 6/3 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 4:30-5:30pm Kathryn O’Rourke
Sun. May 31, 6/7, 6/14, 6/21 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 11:00-12:00pm Josh Sweeney

Dates Format Time Instructor
Sat. May 2, 16, 23, 6/6 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 2:00-3:00pm Josh Sweeney
Thurs. May 21, 28, 6/4, 6/11 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 4:30-5:30pm Kathryn O’Rourke

Dates Format Time Instructor
Sat. May 16, 30, 6/6, 6/13 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 2:00-3:00pm TBD
Wed. May 27, 6/3, 6/10, 6/17 4 weeks @ 1 hr each week 4:30-5:30pm TBD

The Junior Academy is designed as group instruction with 4 classes per session.  If a class is 
missed the student must find another class of the same level to attend as a make-up.  

Classes can not be moved around.  The Junior Academy is not private instruction.

Customized classes are available for groups of 5 or more students.
For more information you can visit our website at Restonnationalgc.com or to enroll, call 

at 703-620-9333 or email at NGLC@restonnationalgc.com.

mailto:NGLC@restonnationalgc.com

